
E1/2 OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4 & NE1/4 O
AC DESC. 756-1251 & EX 4.55 AC D
EX 20 AC DESC IN WD 1033-876 & E

4 K CATTLE COMPANY LLC
295 SE BAILEY ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-6S-17-09682-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

15617.00 1.00/

03/25/2022 MLU

02/09/2024 TP 30.14 12,659 131,130 8,159 4,500

STANDARD
3

135,069
10,600

135,630
158,328

0
158,328

0
158,328
281,299

0

281,299

1507/293 1/23/2024 WD Q I 01 350,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LANGSTON WILLIAM DAVI

4 K CATTLE COMPANY 

1493/1333 6/22/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOWEN ANGEL CHRISTINE

LANGSTON LYNNE OVEL
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OWNERS FILED CONFID STATUS

18004 M H 125 03/02/2001

HX Base Yr

618 SE WARD CRAWFORD CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,670 111.1000 124.43 207,798 1968 1968 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 122,290

FCP 264 25 66 5,338

FOP 128 30 38 3,073

FSP 136 40 54 4,367

2,040 1,670 135,069

BAS= W44 FOP= N8 W16 S8 E16$W16 S14 FCP= S22 E12 N22 W12$E12
S14 FSP= S8 E17 N8 W17$ E48 N28$.

BAS

4416

14

12

14

48

28

FOP 8

16

8

16

FCP22

12

22

12

FSP8

17

8

17

1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 400

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

10,600

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 29.14 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 8,159

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 29.14 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 131,130


